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10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Manager Of Engineering
Deputy Manager Of Engineering
Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer (Contract)
Senior Engineer

Supervisor Of Engineering
Administration

Senior Associate Engineer

Deputy Manager Of Engineering
(Part-Time)

Senior Office Engineer

Associate Engineer

Management Analyst-Primavera
Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer

Supervising Management Analyst
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

Engineering Technician (Limited-
Term)

Engineering Technician
Administrative Secretary
Administrative Secretary (Contract)
Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Department
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$152,600
$129,538
$122,093
$118,202
$117,171
$116,696
$114,345
$112,270

$108,520
$107,785

$101,388
$100,190
$96,005
$91,482
$83,310
$81,083
$65,017
$64,373
$63,556

$61,829
$56,082
$51,460
$15,795
$12,030
$10,500
$8,314
$8,258
$6,286



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Intern
Intern
Intern
Intern
Intern

Intern

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

$5,343
$2,048
$1,502
$1,271
$880
$283



