	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager Of Engineering		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$152,600
2.	Deputy Manager Of Engineering		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$129,538
3.	Senior Engineer		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$122,093
4.	Senior Engineer		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$118,202
5.	Senior Engineer		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$117,171
6.	Senior Engineer (Contract)		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$116,696
7.	Senior Engineer		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$114,345
8.	Supervisor Of Engineering Administration		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$112,270
9.	Senior Associate Engineer		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$108,520
10.	Deputy Manager Of Engineering (Part-Time)		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$107,785
11.	Senior Office Engineer		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$101,388
12.	Associate Engineer		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$100,190
13.	Management Analyst-Primavera		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$96,005
14.	Associate Engineer		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$91,482
15.	Associate Engineer		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$83,310
16.	Supervising Management Analyst		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$81,083
17.	Administrative Assistant		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$65,017
18.	Administrative Assistant		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$64,373
19.	Engineering Technician (Limited- Term)		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$63,556
20.	Engineering Technician		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$61,829
21.	Administrative Secretary		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$56,082
22.	Administrative Secretary (Contract)		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$51,460
23.	Intern		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$15,795
24.	Intern		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$12,030
25.	Intern		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$10,500
26.	Intern		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$8,314
27.	Intern		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$8,258
28.	Intern		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$6,286

29.	Intern	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$5,343
30.	Intern	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$2,048
31.	Intern	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$1,502
32.	Intern	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$1,271
33.	Intern	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$880
34.	Intern	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$283